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CARREFOUR SA

ISIN:  FR0000120172

Overview

2024/09/13 17:35:42

Price
15.215 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.50% (0.08)

FR0000120172
CA

Xetra

EUR
Commerce
Stock

10,093 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

15.18 EUR
15.215 EUR
15.155 EUR

15.14 EUR

15.17971 EUR
3,817
57,940.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 -
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/05 g
2024/09/05 ]
2024/08/12 -

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=42440514,158755813,160619325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120172&ID_NOTATION=195693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120172&ID_NOTATION=195693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48fbf1fb73645fbcd8fa9e306b5252305ebad3993ef77ef8b0470d6502fc898d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=483dc5a9584f76de3&time=1726374068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c800af668a136e62b5d6fbca00f1a2f9284e6e0607780885a042954fbb20dc50&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9886744a62f91c4b&time=1726374068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38523d2be4bcfc62440ca88bc2c13e5fcc43248efccd26ab7cc2303d8f2ee3ae&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75b193abef4e8afe8&time=1726374068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8547ec295d535c0f271b2c6a2f889dc7047a626690eb4e176ae45122064b5133&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0405b9adea60609a9&time=1726374068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04111644d4d9b834dcc0ffa7e5e078a052899faaeb727c804c635b9fe8fa01cb&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd617c5e06446c5d0&time=1726374068&tool=RSC

CARREFOUR SA

Details

2024/09/13 17:35:42

Price
15.215 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.50% (0.08)

ISIN FR0000120172
Symbol CA
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,093 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 15.18 EUR
High 15.215 EUR
Low 15.155 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.14 EUR
VWAP 15.17971 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,817
Trading volume 57,940.96
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.92% -10.92% +0.26%
Perf (abs.) -0.62 -1.87 +0.04
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.44 22.88 25.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CARREFOUR SA

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

Time

17:35

15:30

22:26

16:37

Price

15.215 EUR

15.15 EUR

15.23 EUR

15.20 EUR

15.093 EUR (2,796)
14.362 EUR (3,494)
14.698 EUR (6,586)
15.604 EUR (3,569)

16.855 EUR (2024/05/14)

13.195 EUR (2024/06/18)

17.505 EUR (2023/11/29)

13.195 EUR (2024/06/18)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.06 7
0.00 4
0.12 42
0.00 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19833

CARREFOUR SA

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
05/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:35

08:07

17:30

17:25

17:25

08:20

17:25

17:35

08:10

08:08

19.87 CHF

15.08 EUR

15.1775 EUR

15.19 EUR

15.19 EUR

15.135 EUR

16.90 USD

15.22 EUR

15.10 EUR

15.125 EUR

0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 4
0.00 3
0.00 2
0.21 4
18.33 2,309
0.00 =
0.00 3
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1989432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19831

CARREFOUR SA

Company profile

Company Logo

®

Contact Details
CARREFOUR SA

93, avenue de Paris - 91300 Massy
Telefon: +33-1-64-50-50-00

Fax: +33-1-41-04-26-01

E-mail: contact@actionnaires.carrefour.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexandre
Bompard

Alexandre de
Palmas

Alice Rault
Carine Kraus
Caroline Dassié
Charles Hufnagel
Chirstophe
Rabatel

Elodie Perthuisot
Emmanuel

Grenier
Guillaume de

Colonges
Jerome Nanty
Laurent Vallée

Matthieu Malige

Stéphane
Maquaire

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mathilde Lemoine

Arthur Sadoun

Aurore Domont

Charles Edelstenne

Claudia e Silva

Eduardo Pongracz
Rossi

Flavia Buarque de
Almeida

Frédéric Barrault

Marguerite Bérard-
Andrieu

Marie-Laure Sauty
de Chalon

Patricia Moulin
Lemoine

Philippe Houzé
Stéphane Courbit

Stéphane Israél

Sylvie Dubois

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@actionnaires.carrefour.com
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